Transceiver Data Sheet
Page 1   | info@prolabs.com | www.prolabs.com| copyright 2017 ProLabs USA, Inc.
QSFP28-100G-LR4 - DML
Key Features
• Hot pluggable QSFP28 MSA form factor
• Compliant to IEEE 802.3ba 100GBASE-LR4
• Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit rate
• Up to 10km reach for G.652 SMF

• Datacenter and Enterprise networking
• Industry/ Regulatory Compliance
Ordering Information
Compatibility ProLabs Part Number Description
Arista QSFP-100G-LR4-ARISTA-C 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28, 1310nm, DML, 10km
Cisco QSFP-100G-LR4-S-C 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28, 1310nm, DML, 10km
F5 F5-UPG-QSFP28-LR4-C 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28, 1310nm, DML, 10km
MSA Standard QSFP28-100G-LR4-D-NC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28, 1310nm, DML, 10km
Juniper JNP-100GBASE-LR4-C 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28, 1310nm, DML, 10km
Dell QSFP-100G-LR4-C 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28, 1310nm, DML, 10km
Mellanox MMA1L10-CR-C 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28, 1310nm, DML, 10km
MSA QSFP28
Compliance
ESD: UL 60950, EN 60950-1:2006+A11+A1+A12+A2